SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Tie 4th, 5th & 6th Place

Tie 4th, 5th & 6th Place

Tie 4th, 5th & 6th Place

Tie 7th Place

Tie 7th Place

1ST PLACE
Tie 2ND
Tie 2ND

2011 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

PLAYERS NAME

Nathan Lashley (P)
Mitch Jensen
Barry Miller

Joe Dirscherl

Paul Phillips

Zenon Brown (P)
Kent Crawford
Bruce Hansen
Nick Papas

Eric Fairbanks

Dustin Volk (P)
Ned Siegfried
Norty Frickey
Paul Martinez
Dave Dorton

Derek Bleazard
Jason Yeats
Reed Laws
Jacob Heugly

Tom Blissmeyer (P)
Brandon Jones

Rob Anderson
Curt Harris

Tom Aston

Nick Latimer (P)
Bob Tueller
Wendel Burt
Stuart Louie
Jim Florence

Quentin Sasser (P)
Peter Morgan
Spencer Young
Blake Zumbrunnen
Jason White

Blake Moore (P)
Casey Scott
Matt Wright
Shane O'Toole
Jim Manwill

Zions Bank Pro-Am

Oakridge CC ¢ August 24, 2011

PAYOUT RESULTS

SCORE

112

115

116

118

118

118

120

120

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Nathan Lashley (P)
Chadd Cocco (P)

Michael Henderson (p)

65
68
68

INDIVIDUAL

AMOUNT

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$101.60
$101.60
$101.60
$101.60

$101.60
$101.60
$101.60
$101.60
$101.60

$101.60
$101.60
$101.60
$101.60
$101.60

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$200.00
$125.00
$125.00

ZIONS
BANK

TEAM
AMOUNT

$1,250.00

$1,000.00

$750.00

$508.00

$508.00

$508.00

$250.00

$250.00



