

## 2011 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN Zions Bank Pro-Am Oakridge CC ◆ August 24, 2011 PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Nathan Lashley (P) Mitch Jensen Barry Miller Joe Dirscherl Paul Phillips	112	\$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00	\$1,250.00
2nd Place	Zenon Brown (P) Kent Crawford Bruce Hansen Nick Papas Eric Fairbanks	115	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00	\$1,000.00
3rd Place	Dustin Volk (P) Ned Siegfried Norty Frickey Paul Martinez Dave Dorton	116	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
Tie 4th, 5th & 6th Place	Derek Bleazard Jason Yeats Reed Laws Jacob Heugly	118	\$101.60 \$101.60 \$101.60 \$101.60	\$508.00
Tie 4th, 5th & 6th Place	Tom Blissmeyer (P) Brandon Jones Rob Anderson Curt Harris Tom Aston	118	\$101.60 \$101.60 \$101.60 \$101.60 \$101.60	\$508.00
Tie 4th, 5th & 6th Place	Nick Latimer (P) Bob Tueller Wendel Burt Stuart Louie Jim Florence	118	\$101.60 \$101.60 \$101.60 \$101.60 \$101.60	\$508.00
Tie 7th Place	Quentin Sasser (P) Peter Morgan Spencer Young Blake Zumbrunnen Jason White	120	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$250.00
Tie 7th Place	Blake Moore (P) Casey Scott Matt Wright Shane O'Toole Jim Manwill PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS	120	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$250.00
1ST PLACE	Nathan Lashley (P)	65	\$200.00	
Tie 2ND	Chadd Cocco (P) Michael Henderson (p)	68 68	\$125.00 \$125.00	
Tie 2ND	whichael nemuerson (p)	UO	<b>3123.00</b>	